Consiglio di facolta Medicina e chirurgia

LISTE
TOTALE
ACTEA - NUOVO ATENEO 5
ARES 29
OMEGA 11
SIKELIA 76
CONTROCAMPUS 54
IL PROGETTO DEGLI UNIVERSITARI 198
GIOVANI PER L'AUTONOMIA - LIBERTAS 344
LIBERA UNIVERSITA' 102
LISTE DI SINISTRA - STUDENTI DEMOCRATICI 8
SINISTRA GIOVANILE 33
P.D. - STUDENTI DEMOCRATICI 160
UNIVIS - ATHENA 31
ARCADIA 308
VOX POPULI - MEDICUS 0
LA FENICE 265
A.S. M. - ASSOCIAZIONE STUDENTI IN MEDICINA 166
ALLEANZA UNIVERSITARIA - AZIONE GIOVANI - TRINACRIA 219
DESTRA UNIVERSITARIA 13
UNLVERSO 6
ALCHIMIA "VALORI IN MOVIMENTO" 271
PROGETTO UNIVERSITA' 115




FINOCCHIARO Fabio
CUCINOTTA Pietro

LA GIGLIA Fabio
GAROZZO Mariagrazia
MONTALTO Angelo
SPERANZA Marika Ninfa

SEGUENZIA Rosamaria

CONTRINO Angelo
CAVALLARO Dario
FUCCIO SANZA' Giulia
INCORVAIA Rosalia
NICOLOSI Giuseppe

NOTO Giovanna

ACTEA - NUOVO ATENEO

ARES

ORLANDO Edmondo Gabriele

CUCCHIARA Rita

LOMBARDO Rocco

LA ROSA Maria Serena

BALBO Francesco

BALSAMO Giovanni

OMEGA

TOTALE

TOTALE

16

TOTALE




KHATIB Omar

CARDALONGA Crocifisso

SIKELIA

MALAGUARNERA Michele

GENOVA Mario

MASCARA Maria Pia

CHILLARI Francesca

PITRE' Claudio

GARGANTE Maria Pia

PASSAMONTE Michela

CONTROCAMPUS

DISTEFANO Giovanni

DOTTORE Federico

GUGLIELMINO Matteo

GULIZIA Graziella

PORTALE Fabrizia

ROCCUZZO Chiara

ZAPPALA' Veronica Alfia detta "Veronica"

IL PROGETTO DEGLI UNIVERSITARI

ALIZZIO Massimiliano

LEONA Carmela

COCO Francesco

LONGHITANO Stefania

PECORA Daniele

TOTALE

61

TOTALE

15

23

TOTALE

25

7

23

68




PETRINGA Marco

SANTORO Giovanni

GIOVANI PER L'AUTONOMIA - LIBERTAS

ARTOUL Rimon

BELLINVIA Salvatore

COCO Davide

D'AGATI Salvatore

DAVI' Alberto

PANE Salvatore

LA TERRA Davide

LONGHITANO Stefania

SCIBETTA Sandra

CASTORINA Gabriele

DI MARTINO Antonino

SAMMITO Carmen

AUTERI Deborah

LISTE DI SINISTRA - STUDENTI DEMOCRATICI

SPINELLO Liborio

MARGARONE Brunella

MONTELEONE Emanuele

CICERO Calogero Edoardo

MIOZZ| Edoardo

CANFARELLI Claudia

LIBERA UNIVERSITA'

51

TOTALE

26

73

8

125

49

TOTALE

19

13

58

TOTALE




POCINA Francesco 0

SINISTRA GIOVANILE

TOTALE
PRIVATO Giuseppe 19
FARRUGGIA Bernadette 4
DOMICOLI Giuseppina (0]
CANNIZZO ITALIANO Michelangelo "detto Miki" 1
SPINELLO Orazio 0
FISCI Alberto Pio 0
DI GRACI Concetta 0

P.D. - STUDENTI DEMOCRATICI

TOTALE
BARONE Salvatore 40
TRAMONTI Federica 1
LO MONACO Andrea 2
GIARRIZZO Amy 6
CINQUERRUI Maika 2
MINERI Mirko 17
GALATA' Carlo 53

UNIVIS - ATHENA

TOTALE
FARACI Giuseppe 5
GULINO Antonino 0
IUVARA Marco 0
MASSIMINO Paolo 1
NERI Concetta 24
QUARTARONE Alberto Nicola 1




SANTARPIA Valentina

ARDIZZONE Andrea Salvatore

BURGIO Luca

DI BARTOLO Emanuele

FURNARI Lucia

MANGANO Sebastiano

MUSUMECI Davide

RUGGIERO Veronica

VOX POPULI - MEDICUS

MACRI' Gianluca
LATINA Cristina
GERVASI Fabrizio
FERRO Gianmarco

LOMBARDO Salvatore Marco

CACIA Giuseppe
CAMPAGNA Davide
D'AMICO Serena

D'ANGELO Maria
FRAZZETTA Emanuele Maria
GUZZARDI Fabio

PANNUZZI Serena

ARCADIA

LA FENICE

TOTALE

2

5

20

31

93

121

25

TOTALE

TOTALE

32

32

101

82




A. S. M. - ASSOCIAZIONE STUDENTI IN MEDICINA

RONSIVALLE Giuseppe
ARCORIA Antonino Fabrizio
AMICO Mirko

LONGO Andrea

RUSSO Maria Elisa
SCHILLACI Clara

TICCI Paolo Alessandro

ALLEANZA UNIVERSITARIA - AZIONE GIOVANI - TRINACRIA

AMATO Walter
BURRAFATO Valerio
D'AMBRA Angela

MINEO Ludovico
RINZIVILLO Vincenzo
SALERNO Giovanni Luca

SANFILIPPO Patrik

DESTRA UNIVERSITARIA

MICUCCI Palma
FAILLA Bruno
MUNZONE Claudio
URSO Antonino
D'URSO Manuel

RONSISVALLE Maria Luisa

UNLVERSO

TOTALE

114

22

20

TOTALE

9

25

4

14

9

26

110

TOTALE




PISCITELLO Liliana

ADDAMO Alessandro Paolo detto "Alessandro”

FONTANESCA Dario

CAPRA Carmelo

SCARANTINO Emanuele Giuseppe

RANDO Ramona

LA PORTA Chiara

ALCHIMIA "VALORI IN MOVIMENTO"

BOSCO Stefano Carmelo
CAPONNETTO Angelo
CIMINO Laura

GIOITTA IACHINO Salvatore
GRASSO Marco

LA BRUNA Marco

MAUGERI Giuliano

PROGETTO UNIVERSITA'

GUASTELLA Giuseppe
LIZZIO Roberto

MARINO Simone Dario
MORELLO Roberto
PAPPALARDO Francesco
ROMANO Salvatore Andrea

SCALISI Antonino

TOTALE

TOTALE

13

27

28

27

28

117

TOTALE

47

49




